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FIS LATVIAN CUP 2016
YOUTH LADIES' GIANT

Official results

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
COURSE CHIEF ADAMSONS Reinis (LAT)
START REFEREE BUKS Ingus (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE CIVCS Kaspars (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sun/Cloud
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -11,0 °C

FINISH : -11,0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DORSS Dinars (LAT)
- A - SAĻŅIKOVA Frīda (LAT)
- B - SAĻŅIKOVA Elza (LAT)

DORSS Dinars (LAT)
- A - SAĻŅIKOVA Frīda (LAT)
- B - SAĻŅIKOVA Elza (LAT)
- C - ALLENA Patrīcija (LAT)

COURSE Pilsetas Trase Pilsetas Trase
START 106 m 106 m
FINISH 16 m 16 m
DROP 90 m 90 m
GATES 14 14
DIRECTIONS 13 13
STARTING TIME 13:50 15:50

LIST n°716
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  U12  

1 2 LĪCĪTE Samanta 2004 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 23.66 (2) 24.15 (1) 47.81

2 5 ĒRENPREISA Helēna 2004 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 23.61 (1) 24.39 (3) 48.00 0.19

3 4 JEKŠEVICA Beatrise 2004 LAT Virsotne 23.81 (3) 24.40 (4) 48.21 0.40

4 3 DAUKŠTE Diāna 2004 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 23.98 (4) 24.30 (2) 48.28 0.47

5 13 ANSONSKA Patrīcija 2005 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 24.46 (5) 24.65 (5) 49.11 1.30

6 8 PUTNIŅA Paula 2005 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 25.73 (8) 25.49 (6) 51.22 3.41

7 1 ŠKAPARE Emilija Anna 2004 LAT Kore 25.48 (6) 26.62 (7) 52.10 4.29

8 16 NAMSONE Tīna 2005 LAT Virsotne 26.41 (9) 27.32 (8) 53.73 5.92

9 12 KUUR Darya 2005 BLR Minsk 26.78 (10) 27.70 (10) 54.48 6.67

10 17 POKULE Krista 2005 LAT Virsotne 27.24 (12) 27.57 (9) 54.81 7.00

11 15 BULIŅA Ance 2005 LAT Virsotne 27.18 (11) 28.13 (12) 55.31 7.50

12 7 SUVEIZDA Luīze 2004 LAT SSS / SK Ziemeļpols 27.74 (13) 28.06 (11) 55.80 7.99

13 14 GAILĪTE Džūlija 2005 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 28.05 (15) 28.33 (13) 56.38 8.57

14 18 RUSAK Alina 2005 BLR Minsk 28.01 (14) 28.58 (14) 56.59 8.78

15 11 STEPIŅA Mērija Šarlote 2005 LAT Apex 29.11 (16) 28.68 (15) 57.79 9.98

16 6 KĀRKLIŅA Madara Katrīna 2004 LAT Apex 33.40 (17) 30.73 (16) 1:04.13 16.32

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

10 TRAPĀNE Eva Samanta 2005 LAT Virsotne

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

9 ABĀŠINA Katrīna 2005 LAT Traverss-V

  U14  

1 23 ZALĀNE Elīna 2002 LAT Virsotne 23.33 (1) 23.65 (1) 46.98
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CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
COURSE CHIEF ADAMSONS Reinis (LAT)
START REFEREE BUKS Ingus (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE CIVCS Kaspars (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sun/Cloud
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -11,0 °C

FINISH : -11,0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DORSS Dinars (LAT)
- A - SAĻŅIKOVA Frīda (LAT)
- B - SAĻŅIKOVA Elza (LAT)

DORSS Dinars (LAT)
- A - SAĻŅIKOVA Frīda (LAT)
- B - SAĻŅIKOVA Elza (LAT)
- C - ALLENA Patrīcija (LAT)

COURSE Pilsetas Trase Pilsetas Trase
START 106 m 106 m
FINISH 16 m 16 m
DROP 90 m 90 m
GATES 14 14
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STARTING TIME 13:50 15:50
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Official results
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

2 20 DZELME Katrīna 2002 LAT Virsotne 23.58 (5) 24.02 (2) 47.60 0.62

3 26 STEPIŅA Dārta 2003 LAT SSS / SK Ziemeļpols 23.35 (2) 24.39 (3) 47.74 0.76

4 22 GRĀMATNIECE Karlīna 2002 LAT Snow Feel 23.38 (3) 24.45 (4) 47.83 0.85

5 24 VĪTUMA Paula 2002 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 25.41 (6) 25.94 (5) 51.35 4.37

6 25 EGLE Zane 2002 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 25.68 (7) 26.49 (6) 52.17 5.19

7 27 DAVIDOVIČA Luīze 2003 LAT Apex 26.05 (8) 27.32 (8) 53.37 6.39

8 29 BĒRZIŅA Marta 2003 LAT Virsotne 27.37 (9) 26.84 (7) 54.21 7.23

9 28 OZOLA Elizabete 2003 LAT Apex 28.58 (10) 28.60 (9) 57.18 10.20

10 30 GRANTA Sabīne 2003 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 32.34 (11) 33.79 (10) 1:06.13 19.15

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

19 ALLENA Katrīna 2002 LAT Virsotne

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

21 BIŠERE Laura Aleksandra 2002 LAT Rīgas Favorīts

  U16  

1 36 BĒRZIŅA Laura 2001 LAT Virsotne 21.63 (1) 22.46 (1) 44.09

2 37 BURKOVSKA Betija 2001 LAT Virsotne 22.83 (3) 22.54 (2) 45.37 1.28

3 38 KRASTIŅA Rēzija 2001 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 22.21 (2) 23.24 (3) 45.45 1.36

4 32 ABĀŠINA Beāte 2000 LAT Traverss-V 23.13 (4) 23.52 (4) 46.65 2.56

5 31 SAKOVIČA Agnese 2000 LAT Virsotne 23.53 (5) 25.12 (6) 48.65 4.56

6 39 MŪRNIECE Helēna 2001 LAT Apex 24.32 (7) 24.78 (5) 49.10 5.01

7 43 BULIŅA Agija 2001 LAT Virsotne 24.79 (9) 25.39 (7) 50.18 6.09

8 46 MEŅĢELE Elizabete 2001 LAT Kore 24.75 (8) 25.67 (9) 50.42 6.33

9 40 TREKTERE Katrīna Līna 2001 LAT Apex 25.11 (10) 25.39 (7) 50.50 6.41

10 44 KUPČA Žaklīna 2001 LAT Traverss-V 25.45 (11) 25.99 (10) 51.44 7.35

11 42 GRAUDA Una 2001 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 27.09 (13) 26.97 (11) 54.06 9.97

12 34 ANDERSONE Luīze 2000 LAT Snow Feel 27.03 (12) 27.45 (12) 54.48 10.39

13 33 RULLE TITAVA Kitija 2000 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 28.19 (14) 27.88 (13) 56.07 11.98

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

35 SADOVŅIKOVA Katrīna 2000 LAT Traverss-V

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (2)

45 MAZAREVIČA Nikola Roberta 2001 LAT Kore

47 GALKINA Grēta 2001 LAT SSS / SK Ziemeļpols

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

41 SKRASTIŅA Anete 2001 LAT Virsotne
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Run1 results
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Rank Bib Name Year Category Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  U12  

1 5 ĒRENPREISA Helēna 2004 U12 LAT 14.47 (1) 9.14 (5) 23.61

2 2 LĪCĪTE Samanta 2004 U12 LAT 14.66 (2) 9.00 (2) 23.66 0.05

3 4 JEKŠEVICA Beatrise 2004 U12 LAT 14.81 (3) 9.00 (2) 23.81 0.20

4 3 DAUKŠTE Diāna 2004 U12 LAT 14.99 (4) 8.99 (1) 23.98 0.37

5 13 ANSONSKA Patrīcija 2005 U12 LAT 15.45 (5) 9.01 (4) 24.46 0.85

6 1 ŠKAPARE Emilija Anna 2004 U12 LAT 15.53 (7) 9.95 (7) 25.48 1.87

7 9 ABĀŠINA Katrīna 2005 U12 LAT 15.48 (6) 10.15 (8) 25.63 2.02

8 8 PUTNIŅA Paula 2005 U12 LAT 15.83 (8) 9.90 (6) 25.73 2.12

9 16 NAMSONE Tīna 2005 U12 LAT 16.03 (9) 10.38 (9) 26.41 2.80

10 12 KUUR Darya 2005 U12 BLR 16.12 (10) 10.66 (11) 26.78 3.17

11 15 BULIŅA Ance 2005 U12 LAT 16.54 (12) 10.64 (10) 27.18 3.57

12 17 POKULE Krista 2005 U12 LAT 16.27 (11) 10.97 (15) 27.24 3.63

13 7 SUVEIZDA Luīze 2004 U12 LAT 17.01 (13) 10.73 (12) 27.74 4.13

14 18 RUSAK Alina 2005 U12 BLR 17.07 (14) 10.94 (14) 28.01 4.40

15 14 GAILĪTE Džūlija 2005 U12 LAT 17.16 (15) 10.89 (13) 28.05 4.44

16 11 STEPIŅA Mērija Šarlote 2005 U12 LAT 17.51 (16) 11.60 (16) 29.11 5.50

17 6 KĀRKLIŅA Madara Katrīna 2004 U12 LAT 21.08 (17) 12.32 (17) 33.40 9.79

Did Not Start (1)

10 TRAPĀNE Eva Samanta 2005 U12 LAT

  U14  

1 23 ZALĀNE Elīna 2002 U14 LAT 14.28 (2) 9.05 (3) 23.33

2 26 STEPIŅA Dārta 2003 U14 LAT 14.36 (4) 8.99 (2) 23.35 0.02

3 22 GRĀMATNIECE Karlīna 2002 U14 LAT 14.53 (5) 8.85 (1) 23.38 0.05

4 21 BIŠERE Laura Aleksandra 2002 U14 LAT 14.28 (2) 9.11 (4) 23.39 0.06

5 20 DZELME Katrīna 2002 U14 LAT 14.14 (1) 9.44 (5) 23.58 0.25

6 24 VĪTUMA Paula 2002 U14 LAT 15.12 (6) 10.29 (8) 25.41 2.08

7 25 EGLE Zane 2002 U14 LAT 15.51 (7) 10.17 (6) 25.68 2.35

8 27 DAVIDOVIČA Luīze 2003 U14 LAT 15.81 (8) 10.24 (7) 26.05 2.72

9 29 BĒRZIŅA Marta 2003 U14 LAT 16.21 (9) 11.16 (10) 27.37 4.04

10 28 OZOLA Elizabete 2003 U14 LAT 17.57 (10) 11.01 (9) 28.58 5.25

11 30 GRANTA Sabīne 2003 U14 LAT 19.70 (11) 12.64 (11) 32.34 9.01

Did Not Finish (1)

19 ALLENA Katrīna 2002 U14 LAT

  U16  

1 36 BĒRZIŅA Laura 2001 U16 LAT 13.37 (1) 8.26 (1) 21.63
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Run1 results
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Rank Bib Name Year Category Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

2 38 KRASTIŅA Rēzija 2001 U16 LAT 13.79 (2) 8.42 (3) 22.21 0.58

3 37 BURKOVSKA Betija 2001 U16 LAT 14.43 (4) 8.40 (2) 22.83 1.20

4 32 ABĀŠINA Beāte 2000 U16 LAT 14.07 (3) 9.06 (5) 23.13 1.50

5 31 SAKOVIČA Agnese 2000 U16 LAT 14.86 (6) 8.67 (4) 23.53 1.90

6 41 SKRASTIŅA Anete 2001 U16 LAT 14.60 (5) 9.30 (6) 23.90 2.27

7 39 MŪRNIECE Helēna 2001 U16 LAT 14.96 (7) 9.36 (7) 24.32 2.69

8 46 MEŅĢELE Elizabete 2001 U16 LAT 15.30 (9) 9.45 (8) 24.75 3.12

9 43 BULIŅA Agija 2001 U16 LAT 15.07 (8) 9.72 (10) 24.79 3.16

10 40 TREKTERE Katrīna Līna 2001 U16 LAT 15.54 (10) 9.57 (9) 25.11 3.48

11 44 KUPČA Žaklīna 2001 U16 LAT 15.61 (11) 9.84 (11) 25.45 3.82

12 34 ANDERSONE Luīze 2000 U16 LAT 16.59 (12) 10.44 (13) 27.03 5.40

13 42 GRAUDA Una 2001 U16 LAT 16.83 (13) 10.26 (12) 27.09 5.46

14 33 RULLE TITAVA Kitija 2000 U16 LAT 17.22 (14) 10.97 (14) 28.19 6.56

Did Not Start (1)

35 SADOVŅIKOVA Katrīna 2000 U16 LAT

Did Not Finish (2)

45 MAZAREVIČA Nikola Roberta 2001 U16 LAT

47 GALKINA Grēta 2001 U16 LAT



VolaSoftControlPdf

FIS LATVIAN CUP 2016
YOUTH LADIES' GIANT

Run2 results
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Rank Bib Name Year Category Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  U12  

1 2 LĪCĪTE Samanta 2004 U12 LAT 14.99 (2) 9.16 (1) 24.15

2 3 DAUKŠTE Diāna 2004 U12 LAT 15.03 (3) 9.27 (3) 24.30 0.15

3 5 ĒRENPREISA Helēna 2004 U12 LAT 14.91 (1) 9.48 (5) 24.39 0.24

4 4 JEKŠEVICA Beatrise 2004 U12 LAT 15.20 (4) 9.20 (2) 24.40 0.25

5 13 ANSONSKA Patrīcija 2005 U12 LAT 15.35 (5) 9.30 (4) 24.65 0.50

6 8 PUTNIŅA Paula 2005 U12 LAT 15.55 (6) 9.94 (6) 25.49 1.34

7 1 ŠKAPARE Emilija Anna 2004 U12 LAT 16.43 (7) 10.19 (7) 26.62 2.47

8 16 NAMSONE Tīna 2005 U12 LAT 16.81 (10) 10.51 (8) 27.32 3.17

9 17 POKULE Krista 2005 U12 LAT 16.63 (9) 10.94 (10) 27.57 3.42

10 12 KUUR Darya 2005 U12 BLR 16.55 (8) 11.15 (13) 27.70 3.55

11 7 SUVEIZDA Luīze 2004 U12 LAT 17.27 (13) 10.79 (9) 28.06 3.91

12 15 BULIŅA Ance 2005 U12 LAT 17.18 (12) 10.95 (11) 28.13 3.98

13 14 GAILĪTE Džūlija 2005 U12 LAT 17.07 (11) 11.26 (14) 28.33 4.18

14 18 RUSAK Alina 2005 U12 BLR 17.60 (15) 10.98 (12) 28.58 4.43

15 11 STEPIŅA Mērija Šarlote 2005 U12 LAT 17.27 (13) 11.41 (15) 28.68 4.53

16 6 KĀRKLIŅA Madara Katrīna 2004 U12 LAT 18.65 (16) 12.08 (16) 30.73 6.58

Did Not Finish (1)

9 ABĀŠINA Katrīna 2005 U12 LAT

  U14  

1 23 ZALĀNE Elīna 2002 U14 LAT 14.47 (1) 9.18 (1) 23.65

2 20 DZELME Katrīna 2002 U14 LAT 14.51 (2) 9.51 (4) 24.02 0.37

3 26 STEPIŅA Dārta 2003 U14 LAT 15.10 (4) 9.29 (2) 24.39 0.74

4 22 GRĀMATNIECE Karlīna 2002 U14 LAT 15.09 (3) 9.36 (3) 24.45 0.80

5 24 VĪTUMA Paula 2002 U14 LAT 15.91 (5) 10.03 (5) 25.94 2.29

6 25 EGLE Zane 2002 U14 LAT 16.17 (7) 10.32 (6) 26.49 2.84

7 29 BĒRZIŅA Marta 2003 U14 LAT 16.11 (6) 10.73 (7) 26.84 3.19

8 27 DAVIDOVIČA Luīze 2003 U14 LAT 16.59 (8) 10.73 (7) 27.32 3.67

9 28 OZOLA Elizabete 2003 U14 LAT 17.46 (9) 11.14 (9) 28.60 4.95

10 30 GRANTA Sabīne 2003 U14 LAT 20.58 (10) 13.21 (10) 33.79 10.14

Did Not Finish (1)

21 BIŠERE Laura Aleksandra 2002 U14 LAT

  U16  

1 36 BĒRZIŅA Laura 2001 U16 LAT 14.05 (2) 8.41 (1) 22.46

2 37 BURKOVSKA Betija 2001 U16 LAT 13.98 (1) 8.56 (2) 22.54 0.08
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Rank Bib Name Year Category Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

3 38 KRASTIŅA Rēzija 2001 U16 LAT 14.59 (4) 8.65 (3) 23.24 0.78

4 32 ABĀŠINA Beāte 2000 U16 LAT 14.32 (3) 9.20 (4) 23.52 1.06

5 39 MŪRNIECE Helēna 2001 U16 LAT 15.44 (5) 9.34 (5) 24.78 2.32

6 31 SAKOVIČA Agnese 2000 U16 LAT 15.70 (7) 9.42 (6) 25.12 2.66

7 43 BULIŅA Agija 2001 U16 LAT 15.56 (6) 9.83 (9) 25.39 2.93

7 40 TREKTERE Katrīna Līna 2001 U16 LAT 15.72 (8) 9.67 (8) 25.39 2.93

9 46 MEŅĢELE Elizabete 2001 U16 LAT 16.02 (10) 9.65 (7) 25.67 3.21

10 44 KUPČA Žaklīna 2001 U16 LAT 15.96 (9) 10.03 (10) 25.99 3.53

11 42 GRAUDA Una 2001 U16 LAT 16.51 (11) 10.46 (11) 26.97 4.51

12 34 ANDERSONE Luīze 2000 U16 LAT 16.69 (12) 10.76 (12) 27.45 4.99

13 33 RULLE TITAVA Kitija 2000 U16 LAT 16.81 (13) 11.07 (13) 27.88 5.42

Did Not Start (1)

41 SKRASTIŅA Anete 2001 U16 LAT


